L"AVENIR
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE TOURY

LACHER

Num

ooNOUVITAhWN =

Nom

SAUDOYER KEVIN
MIYASHITA-HIR.
MIYASHITA-HIR.
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SURAIN GEORGES
CIRIER-RUELLE
MIYASHITA-HIR.
SAUDOYER KEVIN
GUERY SALVATORE
MIYASHITA-HIR.
CIRIER-RUELLE
DELBAERE JOCEL.
LECOMTE TOPHE
FERON-LELEU
FERON-LELEU
CIRIER-RUELLE
DELBAERE JOCEL.
GUERY SALVATORE
MIYASHITA-HIR.
SAUVAGE-DURAN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SURAIN GEORGES
SURAIN GEORGES
BEGHIN-CRUNELLE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
MIYASHITA-HIR.
DECLERCK BAUD.
CANION SOBKOW.
MIYASHITA-HIR.
MIRABELLE ADR.
SAUDOYER KEVIN
CIRIER-RUELLE
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
MIYASHITA-HIR.
SAUDOYER KEVIN
GUERY SALVATORE
HARCHY ANDRE
SAUDOYER KEVIN
MIYASHITA-HIR.
SAUDOYER KEVIN
GENLAIN-DUPONT
SURAIN GEORGES
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
CARLIER MICHEL
STEENHAUT ANDRE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
DEBIEVE WINDAL
GARIN THIERRY
SAUVAGE-DURAN
STEENHAUT ANDRE
DUCHENE-DESMECH
CIRIER-RUELLE
DUCHESNE ROBERT
VANDENBORRE D
MIYASHITA-HIR.
MIRABELLE ADR.
STEENHAUT ANDRE
SAUVAGE-DURAN
PERMANNE FRANC.
WALEM ALBERT
DUCHENE-DESMECH
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUVAGE-DURAN
DUCHENE-DESMECH
DRUART RAOUL
SAUDOYER KEVIN
STEENHAUT ANDRE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
DUCHENE-DESMECH
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SURAIN GEORGES
DRUART CHRIST.
SAUVAGE-DURAN
SAUVAGE-DURAN
BEGHIN-CRUNELLE
MIYASHITA-HIR.
SAUVAGE-DURAN
CIRIER-RUELLE
SAUDOYER KEVIN
MIYASHITA-HIR.
LECOMTE TOPHE
LECOMTE TOPHE
SAUDOYER KEVIN
DELBAERE JOCEL.
FERON-LELEU
DUCHENE-DESMECH

: 07'40''00 CAT.

JUNIOR Nbr.
Loc.

TERTRE
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
TERTRE
TERTRE
TERTRE
HAUTRAGE
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
TERTRE
VAUDIGNIES
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
WIHERIES
TERTRE
QUIEVRAIN
QUIEVRAIN
SIRAULT
WIHERIES
VAUDIGNIES
SIRAULT
BORNIVAL
TERTRE
HAUTRAGE
HAUTRAGE
ROISIN
BASSILLY
SIRAULT
THULIN
WASMES
SIRAULT
GHLIN
TERTRE
SIRAULT
TERTRE
TERTRE
TERTRE
SIRAULT
TERTRE
VAUDIGNIES
LENS
TERTRE
SIRAULT
TERTRE
SIRAULT
HAUTRAGE
TERTRE
TERTRE
HERCHIES
BASSILLY
BASSILLY
BOUSSU
CASTEAU
BORNIVAL
BASSILLY
SILLY
SIRAULT
BAUDOUR
REBECQ
SIRAULT
GHLIN
BASSILLY
BORNIVAL
DOUR
ECAUSSINNES
SILLY
TERTRE
BORNIVAL
SILLY
JEMAPPES
TERTRE
BASSILLY
BASSILLY
SILLY
TERTRE
TERTRE
TERTRE
TERTRE
HAUTRAGE
ATHIS
BORNIVAL
BORNIVAL
ROISIN
SIRAULT
BORNIVAL
SIRAULT
TERTRE
SIRAULT
TERTRE
TERTRE
TERTRE
WIHERIES
QUIEVRAIN
SILLY
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DU 13/05/17

d'amat. engages :

No alu Marq.
161066658 15/ 45 10
161067468 36/ 38 10
161067441 35/ 38 10
161066615 11/ 45 10
161066692 30/ 45 10
161066642 21/ 45 10
161058464 2/ 13 10
161057521 7/ 9 10
161067403 23/ 38 10
161066713 35/ 45 10
161062891 3/ 10 10
161067438 18/ 38 10
161058277 1/ 9 10
161066884 11/ 14 10
161068101 1/ 4 10
161066552 6/ 16 10
161066545 7/ 16 10
161057526 2/ 9 10
161066857 2/ 14 10
161062878 6/ 10 10
161067538 38/ 38 10
161100062 4/ 24 10
161066643 26/ 45 10
161057022 3/ 13 10
161057029 6/ 13 10
161054768 5/ 9 10
161086504 9/ 10 10
161067421 30/ 38 10
161057344 1/ 5 10
161053887 4/ 13 10
161067510 8/ 38 10
161010439 5/ 9 10
161066710 32/ 45 10
161057536 4/ 9 10
161066687 44/ 45 10
161066609 33/ 45 10
161066684 7/ 45 10
161067526 22/ 38 10
161066739 42/ 45 10
161062903 8/ 10 10
161074418 8/ 10 10
161066652 45/ 45 10
161067453 9/ 38 10
161066644 17/ 45 10
161068338 1/ 4 10
161057005 13/ 13 10
161066732 16/ 45 10
161066722 36/ 45 10
161067842 5/ 7 10
161086537 6/ 10 10
161086501 3/ 10 10
161053279 3/ 3 10
161162303 2/ 5 10
161100005 14/ 24 11
161086531 8/ 10 10
161086988 1/ 9 10
161057530 3/ 9 10
161057077 2/ 5 10
161084261 4/ 19 11
161067419 16/ 38 10
161010411 8/ 9 10
161086548 10/ 10 10
161100079 6/ 24 11
161054719 7/ 9 10
161081543 13/ 14 10
161086958 6/ 9 10
161066711 18/ 45 10
161100025 3/ 24 11
161054059 8/ 9 10
161047910 1/ 3 10
161066630 2/ 45 10
161086536 4/ 10 10
161086503 2/ 10 10
161086963 4/ 9 10
161066669 28/ 45 10
161066664 25/ 45 10
161066668 24/ 45 10
161066639 34/ 45 10
161057053 7/ 13 10
161054343 10/ 10 10
161100208 5/ 24 11
161100003 2/ 24 11
161054987 8/ 9 10
161067530 19/ 38 10
161100033 1/ 24 11
161057540 5/ 9 10
161066709 5/ 45 10
161067532 14/ 38 10
161073641 2/ 4 10
161073311 3/ 4 10
161066679 13/ 45 10
161066845 13/ 14 10
161066536 4/ 16 10
161086961 9/ 9 11

39 406 P
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H.reelle Avance Retard Distance

.330
.180
.300
.420
.430
.550
.500
.352
.060
.160
.470
.260
.022
.260
.430
.380
.510
.042
.320
.220
.570
.570
.410
.300
.320
.420
.362
.200
.470
.140
.370
.212
.050
.462
.270
.290
.300
.290
.320
.010
.260
.330
.330
.400
.030
.310
.110
.140
.128
472
.032
.580
.010
.280
.482
.230
.072
.060
.460
.020
.372
.422
.320
.110
.540
.440
.460
.210
.010
.100
.070
.572
.582
.280
.220
.220
.240
.330
.260
.180
.440
.480
.160
.210
.070
.052
.400
.010
.090
.110
.330
-390
.470
.270

286223
289353
2
2
3
4
287381
290219
3

5
294963
4

2
277801
287591
278676
2

VINN W

318355

WNO

270889
212366

281812
285718

7
291841
7

15
294129
2

3
281962
%98868

4
311411
5

289934
320592
10

2

5

3
279874
310626
2

16

Vitesse

1649.
1641.
1639.
1638.
1638.
1636.
1634.
1634.
1633.
1633.
1631.
1630.
1630.
1629.
1627.
1623.
1621.
1620.
1619.
1617.
1616.
1616.
1610.
1609.
1609.
1605.
1605.
1604.
1603.
1603.
1602.
1600.
1598.
1596.
1595.
1594.
1594.
1594.
1594.
1594.
1594.
1594.
1593.
1593.
1592.
1591.
1588.
1588.
1588.
1587.
1585.
1584.
1581.
1580.
1579.
1577.
1576.
1574.
1573.
1572.
1572.
1572.
1571.
1570.
1569.
1566.
1566.
1565.
1564.
1564.
1563.
1562.
1562.
1561.
1560.
1560.
1560.
1559.
1558.
1555.
1554.
1554.
1554.
1552.
1552.
1551.
1549.
1547.
1544.
1544.
1542.
1537.
1533.
1530.

225
2535
3938
3687
2093
336
3975
2356
8396
0684
5859
7733
105
9719
41
6738
6235
7013
5192
4143
9489
4255
8632
9776
68
744
1449
5483
1812
0589
0252
4179
2701
6276
0014
7081
5571
3807
264
2481
1216
113
7923
0749
0461
9886
5128
0721
0581
3304
1878
3499
17
1844
1773
6992
2492
8723
3264
2886
2498
0246
8673
711
611
9818
0541
552
7457
1347
0607
1971
0643
2157
9297
9297
6489
3734
1865
3169
9765
4678
4481
7394
0654
2515
9412
2016
9423
6684
5653
7858
0146
6513

Heure -800



SAUDOYER KEVIN
DUCHENE-DESMECH
FAMILLE 3D
CIRIER-RUELLE
SAUDOYER KEVIN
MIYASHITA-HIR.
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
HARCHY ANDRE
SURAIN GEORGES
SURAIN GEORGES
CANION SOBKOW.
CANION SOBKOW.
DRUART CHRIST.
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
CERFONTAINE M
STEENHAUT ANDRE
SAUVAGE-DURAN
MIYASHITA-HIR.
MAYEUR JACQUES
SAUDOYER KEVIN
DELBAERE JOCEL.
SAUDOYER KEVIN
MAYEUR JACQUES
SAUDOYER KEVIN
MIRABELLE ADR.
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
CARLIER MICHEL
FAMILLE 3D
GORNIAK CORDARO
GORNIAK CORDARO
SAUDOYER KEVIN
VANDENBORRE D
DRUART CHRIST.
STEENHAUT ANDRE
BEGHIN-CRUNELLE
DUCHENE-DESMECH
MIYASHITA-HIR.
MIRABELLE ADR.
MIYASHITA-HIR.
DRAMAIX GEORGES
CARLIER MICHEL
BETH JEAN-LUC

TERTRE
SILLY
GHLIN
SIRAULT
TERTRE
SIRAULT
TERTRE
TERTRE
LENS
HAUTRAGE
HAUTRAGE
WASMES
WASMES
ATHIS
SIRAULT
NEUFMAISON
BASSILLY
BORNIVAL
SIRAULT
CUESMES
TERTRE
WIHERIES
TERTRE
CUESMES
TERTRE
GHLIN
SIRAULT
HERCHIES
GHLIN
HORNU
HORNU
TERTRE
REBECQ
ATHIS
BASSILLY
ROISIN
SILLY
SIRAULT
GHLIN
SIRAULT
JURBISE
HERCHIES
M-S-JEAN
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161066611
161159678
161009413
161057531
161066667
161067444
161066685
161066734
161086676
161057057
161057010
161053898
161074836
161054347
162044584
161064286
161086543
161100073
161067448
161066448
161066678
161066879
161066674
161066444
161066695
161010434
161073439
161073417
161009414
161055479
161054147
161066626
161084270
161054352
161086545
161054989
161086363
161067500
161010402
161067507
161066927
161064201
161070472

29/ 45 10.
5/ 9 11
1/ 6 10
8/ 9 10
8/ 45 10
20/ 38 10
9/ 45 10
23/ 45 10
2/ 10 10
8/ 13 10
1/ 13 10
11/ 13 10
6/ 13 10
7/ 10 10
5/ 6 10
3/ 6 10
5/ 10 11
12/ 24 11
31/ 38 10
3/ 13 10
38/ 45 10
10/ 14 10
14/ 45 10
13/ 13 10
6/ 45 10.
3/ 9 10.
1/ 6 10.
7/ 7 10.
3/ 6 10.
2/ 4 10.
1/ 4 10.
19/ 45 10
15/ 19 11
6/ 10 10
1/ 10 11
3/ 9 10
7/ 9 11
27/ 38 10
1/ 9 10
37/ 38 10
1/ 3 10
1/ 7 10
1/ 4 11

Pge p

.050
.340
.300
.542
.260
.340
.410
.110
.300
.080
.080
.180
.380
.110
.262
.262
.312
.310
.360
.350
.370
.040
-400
.390
.410
.332
.092
.198
.500
.040
.090
-400
.340
.530
.342
.540
.080
.540
.512
.350
.570
.068
.520
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16
294187
3
299174

1529.
1529.
1528.
1528.
1527.
1526.
1525.
1520.
1520.
1519.
1519.
1517.
1514.
1513.
1512.
1512.
1512.
1512.
1510.
1509.
1509.
1509.
1509.
1509.
1508.
1507.
1507.
1505.
1502.
1502.
1501.
1501.
1501.
1499.
1497.
1497.
1496.
1492.
1490.
1487.
1486.
1484.
1474.

9253
7715
5354
2486
0684
3891
0342
9822
5649
4652
4652
3553
6767
8577
8328
5517
5218
2532
1931
5808
4796
2385
0816
053
9544
8093
2248
8055
252
0756
42
1669
1308
9378
6554
4517
2116
2796
1023
0416
1682
6526
7297



